
4:45 PM

5:15 PM

7:15 PM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

9:30 AM A1 B1 5

9:30 AM A2 B2 6

10:45 AM A3 B3 9

Pool A Gm 1 Gm 2 Pool B Gm 1 Gm 2 Rank

USA 3 0 CANADA 0 0 3

GERMANY 3 4 FINLAND 0 3 2

SWEDEN 0 0 SLOVAKIA 3 3 1

Rank

2

1

3

Standings

Total Points

3

7

0

Total Points

0

3

6

How to get pts

Regulation Win: 3 points

OT W: 2 pts, OT L: 1 pt

Shutout: 1 pt

VS RecPlex Rink 1Black

Squirts
Friday, July 12th, 2024
VS RecPlex Rink 2Green White

Yellow

SLOVAKIA 5 VS CANADA 3 RecPlex Rink 1

Saturday, July 13th, 2024
USA 9 VS SWEDEN 4 RecPlex Rink 2

FINLAND 5 VS SLOVAKIA 9 RecPlex Rink 1

GERMANY 12 VS USA 2 RecPlex Rink 2

FINLAND 9 VS CANADA 7 RecPlex Rink 1

GERMANY 10 VS SWEDEN 0 RecPlex Rink 2

Sunday, July 14th, 2024
VS

VS

Germany

USA

Sweden

7

7

4

Slovakia

Finland

Canada

Gold/Silver

Bronze

RecPlex Rink 1

RecPlex Rink 2

VS White RecPlex Rink 2

Teams listed on left side of schedule are HOME, right side are AWAY

Tie Breakers: Head to Head, Goals Against, Goal Difference, Fewest PIM, Coin Toss

www.northlandhockeygroup.com

Jersey Pickup RecPlex Lobby

AAATournaments.com

➢ Visit website above for 
tournament results & 
standings/brackets

World Cup Apparel

Apparel sold at the rink


