









## Squirts

					<u> 1</u>							
				Frida	y, July 12th	ı, 2024						
4:45 PM		Green		VS White					RecPlex Rink 2			
5:15 PM		Black		VS	Yellow				RecPlex Rink 1			
7:15 PM			Jersey Pickup					RecPlex Lobby				
				Saturd	lay, July 13	th, 2024	•					
8:00 AM		USA	9	VS	SWEDEN	I	4		RecPlex Rink 2			
8:30 AM	S	SLOVAKIA		VS	CANADA		3		RecPlex Rink 1			
1:00 PM	G	GERMANY		VS	USA		2		RecPlex Rink 2			
1:30 PM	FINLAND		5	VS	SLOVAKIA		9		RecPlex Rink 1			
6:00 PM	GERMANY		10	VS	SWEDEN		0		RecPlex Rink 2			
6:30 PM	F	FINLAND	9	VS	CANADA	١	7		RecPlex Rink 1			
				Sunda	ay, July 14t	h, 2024						
9:30 AM	A1	Germany	7	VS	B1	Slovakia	1	5	Gold/Silver	RecPlex Rink 1		
9:30 AM	A2	USA	7	VS	B2	Finland		6	Bronze	RecPlex Rink 2		
10:45 AM	А3	Sweden	4	VS	В3	Canada		9	White	RecPlex Rink 2		







## Standings







Pool A	Gm 1	Gm 2	<b>Total Points</b>	Rank	Pool B	Gm 1	Gm 2	<b>Total Points</b>	Rank	How to get pts
USA	3	0	3	2	CANADA	0	0	0	3	Regulation Win: 3 points
GERMANY	3	4	7	1	FINLAND	0	3	3	2	OT W: 2 pts, OT L: 1 pt
SWEDEN	0	0	0	3	SLOVAKIA	3	3	6	1	Shutout: 1 pt

Teams listed on left side of schedule are HOME, right side are AWAY

Tie Breakers: Head to Head, Goals Against, Goal Difference, Fewest PIM, Coin Toss



## **World Cup Apparel**

Apparel sold at the rink





## **AAATournaments.com**

Visit website above for tournament results & standings/brackets

www.northlandhockeygroup.com